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The Card of Mexique Permanently Closed from Chicago contains about 47 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.7. What User likes about Mexique Permanently Closed:
Mother’s Day Brunch. Delicious with a big variety of dishes during brunch. Staff was very professional and made
us feel very comfortable. Reasonable price. We will definitely come back again. read more. If you feel like a
dessert, you should visit Mexique Permanently Closed because they have enchanting desserts that will
definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, In the morning they serve a varied breakfast here. Even the versatile,
fine Mexican cuisine, traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the visitors.
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fippetizers
SOUP DU JOUR
Pizza
GROUND BEEF

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Side Orders

MAYO

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Starters

TARTARE

Tapas

MEJILLONES

Main Course
CEVICHE

Mexican dishes
ENCHILADAS VERDES
énvaladas
CAMARONES
Mexican

ENCHILADAS

$10.0

$10.0

$7.0

$10.0

$13.0

$17.0

$8.0

Taco Topfchen
COCHINITA PIBIL
Mexican Food
CHILE RELLENO

g e _0
CAZUELA DE VEGETALES

Sopas y Ensaladas

POZOLE VERDE

farge Plates

CORDERO

Beef Specialties
MAR Y TIERRA
Veggie Plates
CHILAQUILES ROJOS

flguachiles

BETABEL

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Burritos
ASADA
TINGA DE POLLO

$14.0

$19.0

$11.0

$8.0

$39.0

$25.0

$13.0

$11.0

$28.0
$8.0
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Dessert

WAFFLES
APPLE TART
CREME BRULEE

Taco Menu

CHIPOTLE SHREDDED CHICKEN
GOAT BIRRIA TACOS

COFFEE BRAISED LAMB
BARBACOA

Dishes are prepared with
TERNERA

TILAPIA
BEEF

Primeros
TARTARA DE CARNE
COCHINITA RILLETTES
TRIO OF SOPES
PESCAMAL

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK
LAMB
APPETIZER
PORK

Platos Tuertes

CHORIZO STUFFED CREPES
POZOLE VERDE DE DORADO
SKATE WING

$13.0
$8.0
$8.0

$10.0
$11.0

$11.0

$27.0
$10.0

$12.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0

$24.0

$11.0
$27.0
$25.0

PATO AL TAMARINDO
HUARACHE DE ASADA
CAZUELA DE PUERCO
CAZUELA DE JAIBA

$35.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
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HUARACHE VEGETARIANO $12.0
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