



https://menulist.menu 1529 W Ave, Chicago, United States (+1)3128500288 - http://www.mexiquechicago.com/

The Card of Mexique Permanently Closed from Chicago contains about **47** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Mexique Permanently Closed: Mother's Day Brunch. Delicious with a big variety of dishes during brunch. Staff was very professional and made us feel very comfortable. Reasonable price. We will definitely come back again. <u>read more</u>. If you feel like a *dessert*, you should visit Mexique Permanently Closed because they have **enchanting desserts** that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you. In the morning they serve a varied breakfast here. Even the <u>versatile</u>, <u>fine Mexican cuisine</u>, traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the visitors.

	A	1	
1	No.		

Appetizers		Taco Töpfchen	
SOUP DU JOUR		COCHINITA PIBIL	\$14.0
Pizza		Mexican Food	
GROUND BEEF	\$10.0	CHILE RELLENO	\$19.0
Toast		Guarniciones	
FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	CAZUELA DE VEGETALES	\$11.0
Side Orders		Sopas y Ensaladas	
ΜΑΥΟ		POZOLE VERDE	\$8.0
Sauces		Large Plates	
GUACAMOLE	\$7.0	CORDERO	\$39.0
Starters		<b>Beef Specialties</b>	
TARTARE		MAR Y TIERRA	\$25.0
Tapas		Veggie Plates	
MEJILLONES	\$10.0	CHILAQUILES ROJOS	\$13.0
Main Course		Aquachiles	
CEVICHE		BETABEL	\$11.0
Mexican dishes		<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
ENCHILADAS VERDES	\$13.0	DESSERT	
Ensaladas		Burritos	
CAMARONES	\$17.0	ASADA	\$28.0
<b>.</b>		TINGA DE POLLO	\$8.0
Mexican			
ENCHILADAS	\$8.0		



#### Dessert

WAFFLES	\$13.0
APPLE TART	\$8.0
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	\$8.0

# PATO AL TAMARINDO\$35.0HUARACHE DE ASADA\$13.0CAZUELA DE PUERCO\$13.0CAZUELA DE JAIBA\$13.0

#### Тасо Мепи

CHIPOTLE SHREDDED CHICKEN	\$10.0
GOAT BIRRIA TACOS	\$11.0
COFFEE BRAISED LAMB BARBACOA	\$11.0

#### Dishes are prepared with

TERNERA	\$27.0
TILAPIA	\$10.0
BEEF	

#### Primeros

TÁRTARA DE CARNE	\$12.0
COCHINITA RILLETTES	\$8.0
TRIO OF SOPES	\$9.0
PESCAMAL	\$9.0

# These types of dishes are being served

STEAK	
LAMB	
APPETIZER	
PORK	\$24.0

#### **Platos Fuertes**

CHORIZO STUFFED CRËPES	\$11.0
POZOLE VERDE DE DORADO	\$27.0
SKATE WING	\$25.0





HUARACHE VEGETARIANO \$12.0



Mexique

1529 W Ave, Chicago, United States

Opening Hours:

Made with menulist.menu